
DBA Bus address Bus City, State Owner Name 1 Expiration date NAICS Naic description Account #
2019 OZONE AFFORDABLE HOUSING 820 MACARTHUR LP 820 W MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94608 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268523
2201 BW OWNER LLC 2201 BROADWAY OAKLAND, CA 94612-3017 GOLDENBERG, ADAM 12/31/2025 531120 Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses) 00268372
360 8 CREEKWOOD CT PITTSBURG, CA 94565-6470 360 CONSTRUCTION JN 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268433
55TH MARKET & DELI 5442 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR WAY OAKLAND, CA 94609-1614 JUBAN UNLIMITED CORP 12/31/2025 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores) 00268236
A & B PAINTING, INC 672 WALSH AVE SANTA CLARA, CA 95050-2628 VALDEZ, BERT 12/31/2025 238320 Painting And Wall Covering Contractors 00268308
A & M SOLUTIONS 3511 E 12TH ST #448 OAKLAND, CA 94601-3474 MATEO, ANGELA 12/31/2025 8129 Other Personal Services 00268199
A&G WAREHOUSE LLC. 4700 COLISEUM WAY OAKLAND, CA 94601-5008 GURAYA, AMARJIT S 12/31/2025 493110 General Warehousing And Storage 00268313
A1 LIVE SCAN 6955 FOOTHILL BLVD STE 123 OAKLAND, CA 94605-2455 RIZVI, MEHNAZ 12/31/2025 423850 Service Establishment Equipment And Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 00268225
A2 REMODELING 370 VAQUEROS AVE 6A RODEO, CA 94572-1200 LOPEZ, JUAN 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268229
ABLESENSE DESIGN STUDIO, LLC 400 DERBY AVE APT 14 OAKLAND, CA 94601-2816 NUNEZ, FEDERICO 12/31/2025 541430 Graphic Design Services 00268274
ADVANCED ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SOLUTIONS, INC. 1160 INDUSTRIAL AVE STE B PETALUMA, CA 94952-6505 TURLEY, RIKIZO 12/31/2025 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors 00268404
AFRICAN ARTIFACTS AND COLLECTIBLES 10950 INTERNATIONAL BLVD STE MPA-01 OAKLAND, CA 94603-3865 JONES, EDWARD C 12/31/2025 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores) 00268361
AGC, INC. 745 CAMDEN AVE APT -B CAMPBELL, CA 95008-4146 AGC, INC. 12/31/2025 238220 Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors 00268442
AH 1146 MCKINLEY AVENUE LLC 1146 MCKINLEY AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-3961 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268512
AH 1428 JACKSON STREET LLC 1428 JACKSON ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-4054 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268516
AH 350 NEWTON AVE LLC 350 NEWTON AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-1387 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268511
AH 378 GRAND AVENUE LLC 378 GRAND AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-4847 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268520
AH 414 EAST 15TH STREET LLC 414 E 15TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94606-2357 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268514
AH 414 GRAND AVENUE LLC 414 GRAND AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-5035 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268513
AH 425 EAST 18TH STREET LLC 425 E 18TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94606-1815 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268515
AH 553 SYCAMORE STREET LLC 542 25TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-1758 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268518
AH 646 16TH STREET LLC 646 16TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-1262 TAPLIN, ALEXANDER R 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268517
AIM TO PLEASE JANITORIAL SERVICES 413 MONACO AVE UNION CITY, CA 94587-3716 WASHINGTON, CHRIS 12/31/2025 561720 Janitorial Services 00268424
AKS INVESTMENTS LLC 1109 LINDEN ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-2738 SAID, AHMED 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268363
ALCOVE 41 TUNNEL RD BERKELEY, CA 94705-2429 ALCOVE GROUP, INC 12/31/2025 812990 All Other Personal Services 00268425
ALLEYWAY CAFE 470 49TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-2179 BAZELEY, MICHAEL 12/31/2025 722514 Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets 00268405
ALPHA OMEGA QUALITY PAINTING AND DECOR., INC. 6715 BRENTWOOD BLVD STE B BRENTWOOD, CA 94513-2378 KNITTEL, LYLE D 12/31/2025 238320 Painting And Wall Covering Contractors 00268217
ALVAREZ SOLAR BUILDERS 921 DELAWARE ST IMPERIAL BEACH, CA 91932-2125 ALVAREZ QUALITY CONSTRUCTION 12/31/2025 221122 Electric Power Distribution 00268463
AMELIAPENDRAWS 734 WEBSTER ST APT B PALO ALTO, CA 94301-2630 PENDLETON, AMELIA 12/31/2025 314910 Textile Bag and Canvas Mills 00268258
AN NGOC PHUONG NGUYEN & SON CONG TRAN 1944 E 24TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94606-4139 NGUYEN, AN 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268382
ANDRES SANCHEZ CASTRO 5515 VAN FLEET AVE RICHMOND, CA 94804-5929 SANCHEZ, ANDRES 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268187
ANDREW NAUMAN'S PAINTING 379 2ND ST YUBA CITY, CA 95991-5501 NAUMAN, ANDREW 12/31/2025 238320 Painting And Wall Covering Contractors 00268192
ARIAS CONCRETE CONTRACTOR INC 18 LINFORD CT PITTSBURG, CA 94565-6328 ARIAS, ALVARO 12/31/2025 238140 Masonry Contractors 00268197
ARTISAN FOUNDRY, LLC 444 24TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-2407 RISCHBIETH, HELEN J 12/31/2025 531120 Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses) 00268367
AS HOLDINGS LLC 1224 10TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-2108 SAID, AHMED 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268364
ASHLEY WILLIAMS 4310 HUBBARD ST UNIT 102 EMERYVILLE, CA 94608-3582 WILLIAMS, ASHLEY 12/31/2025 445299 All Other Specialty Food Stores 00268268
ASSISTANCE IN PARADISE GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC 2078 PARADISE DR # 3 TIBURON, CA 94920-1948 FERNANDEZ-BUSSY, DIEGO 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268426
ATKINSON TILE & DESIGN 534 FONTONETT AVE LIVERMORE, CA 94550-6222 ATKINSON, ELI R 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268351
AVANZA LIMITED 2925 MADELINE ST OAKLAND, CA 94602-3345 AVANZA LIMITED 12/31/2025 561311 Employment Placement Agencies 00268216
BACKYARD STORAGE SOLUTIONS LLC 1000 TERNES DR MONROE, MI 48162-5224 DALACH, DANIEL 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268171
BAY AREA SKINCARE COMPANY 331 ELYSIAN FIELDS DR OAKLAND, CA 94605-5005 GASCON, SHANNON 12/31/2025 454110 Electronic Shopping and Mail-Order Houses ,,, 00268289
BAYSIDE VENDING LLC 1180 EL CAMINITO LIVERMORE, CA 94550-5913 STEELEY, DAVID 12/31/2025 454210 Vending Machine Operators 00268210
BEE PEST SERVICES 275 CENTRAL TER # A BRENTWOOD, CA 94513-2224 BEE PEST SERVICES 12/31/2025 561710 Exterminating And Pest Control Services 00268350
BELVEDERE CONSTRUCTION, LLC 5724 SUTTER AVE RICHMOND, CA 94804-5257 PONDEL, PIOTR 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268321
BMT CONSTRUCTION INC 4307 ARLEDA LN CONCORD, CA 94521-3416 STEWART, DEAN C 12/31/2025 238330 Flooring Contractors 00268407
CAL UNIVERSAL BUILDERS 1922 EMERIC AVE SAN PABLO, CA 94806-4765 VALENCIA, ALEJANDRO 12/31/2025 236118 Residential Remodelers 00268165
CAMP INDIGO 32228 CORTE CARMELA TEMECULA, CA 92592-4304 THE WHOLE HUMAN PROJECT 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268392
CAOBA CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1561 LYNCH DR TRACY, CA 95376-2211 CASTRO, ISAEL 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268323
CARLYLE'S CHICKEN WINGS 5333 ADELINE ST OAKLAND, CA 94608-3116 CARLYLE'S CHICKEN WINGS 12/31/2025 311999 All Other Miscellaneous Food Manufacturing 00268373
CARRIES MODEL TRAINS AND HOBBIES 2869 FORD ST OAKLAND, CA 94601-2125 STANOFF, ZACHARY M 12/31/2025 451120 Hobby, Toy, And Game Stores 00268329
CB2 BUILDERS, INC. 1160 BRICKYARD COVE RD STE 301 RICHMOND, CA 94801-4107 CB2 BUILDERS, INC. 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268408
CHAPTER COFFEE 888 4TH ST # 6 SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-3283 BROWN, JENNIFER C 12/31/2025 445299 All Other Specialty Food Stores 00268180
CHEF JEN BLU 141 BELLEVIEW DR # 201 SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-1749 LEACH, JENNIFER 12/31/2025 445230 Fruit And Vegetable Markets 00268480
CHESTNUTT FRY 2121 PERALTA ST STE 149 OAKLAND, CA 94607-1625 CHESTNUTT FRY INC 12/31/2025 812199 Other Personal Care Services 00268452
CHICHARRONADA LLC 280 HEGENBERGER RD # 1 OAKLAND, CA 94621-1470 ROJAS TELLEZ, EFREN R 12/31/2025 722514 Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets 00268176
CHRISTOPHER ROSS JAIN 19 GLEN EDEN AVE OAKLAND, CA 94611-4316 JAIN, CHRISTOPHER R 12/31/2025 624190 Other Individual And Family Services 00268279
CICARELLI CONTRACTORS INC 850 35TH ST. RICHMOND, CA 94805 BERNARDO, ATHALYSON 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268319
CISCO MINI MART 1610 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94606-4502 MUBAREZ, ALI 12/31/2025 445110 Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores 00268219
CLEAR SPACE CLEANING LLC 3035 LYNDE ST APT 8 OAKLAND, CA 94601-2758 LOPEZ, MARTIN 12/31/2025 561720 Janitorial Services 00268221
COASTAL RANGE EQUIPMENT 672 APGAR ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-2344 COASTAL RANGE EQUIPMENT, INC. 12/31/2025 451110 Sporting Goods Stores 00268347
CORYS AUTO BODY SHOP 7933 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94621-2615 CARTER, CORY D 12/31/2025 811121 Automotive Body, Paint, And Interior Repair And Maintenance 00268267
CRAIG TURNER 266 1ST ST GUSTINE, CA 95322-1227 TURNER, CRAIG A 12/31/2025 238350 Finish Carpentry Contractors 00268191
DAVID FORE, LMFT 3852 PIEDMONT AVE OAKLAND, CA 94611-5353 FORE, DAVID 12/31/2025 621999 All Other Miscellaneous Ambulatory Health Care Services 00268359
DB ROOFING INC 7401 LAUREL CANYON BLVD 30 NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA 91605-3161 DB ROOFING INC 12/31/2025 238160 Roofing Contractors 00268317
DEGAS OLGA 1570 MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94602-1237 DEGAS, OLGA 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268365
DOMINGOS INTERIOR FINISH 114 N SHERMAN AVE MANTECA, CA 95336-4715 VILLALOBOS, DOMINGO 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268264
DONGZE CAPITAL LLC 212 9TH ST STE 107 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4456 HUI, ALBERT 12/31/2025 523991 Trust, Fiduciary, And Custody Activities 00268377
DOUBLE A ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC 437 SPRING ST RICHMOND, CA 94804-2903 CASTRO, AARON 12/31/2025 238210 Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors 00268252
DOYLE CAITLIN M TR & LEBRON PATRICIA ETAL 1438 LAKESHORE AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-1644 FLESER, JAMES 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268234
DR ARLETHA G. LANDS 7118 ORRAL ST OAKLAND, CA 94621-3138 LANDS, DR. ARLETHA G 12/31/2025 722320 Caterers 00268245
DRAINPRO PLUMBING 2010 CROW CANYON PL STE 100 SAN RAMON, CA 94583-4634 OPTIMUM CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC. 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268384
DRUMOND MIGUEL & FISHER CLAIRE TRS 946 ALMA PL OAKLAND, CA 94610-2504 DRUMOND, MIGUEL 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268195
DUNN'S PHOTOGRAPHY 1092 CALCOT PL OAKLAND, CA 94606-5021 DUNN, COLIN C 12/31/2025 541922 Commercial Photography 00268356
E J BUILDERS 300 QUINTARA ST SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94116-1322 JACOBS, EMMANUEL 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268445
EBONY HYDE 248 3RD ST # 1309 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4375 HYDE, EBONY 12/31/2025 323113 Commercial Screen Printing 00268471
EDITH BROZOSKY INTERPRETING SERVICES 1039 60TH ST EMERYVILLE, CA 94608-2333 BROZOSKY, EDITH 12/31/2025 541930 Translation And Interpretation Services 00268291
ELEPHANT ENGINEERING INC 1170 BURNETT AVE STE G CONCORD, CA 94520-5623 ELEPHANT ENGINEERING INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268226
ELIMA ELECTRONICS SOLUTION 1940 7TH AVE APT 17 OAKLAND, CA 94606-2543 4152864818, ELIZABETH AMARA 12/31/2025 443142 Electronics Stores 00268240
EMERALD HEALING CARE 2648 INTERNATIONAL BLVD STE 301 OAKLAND, CA 94601-1580 ZHEN, KRISTY 12/31/2025 624190 Other Individual And Family Services 00268393
EMMA BAILEY 394 VERNON ST OAKLAND, CA 94610-3035 BAILEY, EMMA 12/31/2025 624190 Other Individual And Family Services 00268401
EVGO VOYAGER BORROWER LLC 900 MARKET ST # A OAKLAND, CA 94607-3119 VOYAGER BORROWER LLC, EVGO 12/31/2025 221122 Electric Power Distribution 00268168
FAL-CON PRIME CONSTRUCTION INC 1837 CA HIGHWAY 33 GUSTINE, CA 95322 FAL-CON PRIME CONSTRUCTION INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268253
FATTO A MANO 1620 18TH ST STE C OAKLAND, CA 94607-1633 FABBRI, ELENA 12/31/2025 722513 Limited-Service Restaurants 00268476
FIVE STAR ELECTRIC LLC 406 LOS CERRITOS DR VALLEJO, CA 94589-2519 ALVARADO, WELBERTO 12/31/2025 238210 Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors 00268320
FOGELHUT LLOYD J & JAYME-FOGELHUT OPHELIA P TRS 6956 SAYRE DR OAKLAND, CA 94611-1427 JAYME-FOGELHUT, OPHELIA 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268402
FORWARD2050, LLC 540 39TH ST # 329 OAKLAND, CA 94609-3062 DELFIN POLK, DYANA 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268453
FOURLEAF 4328 HOWE ST APT 5 OAKLAND, CA 94611-4784 STANSBERRY, CLAYTON 12/31/2025 711510 Independent Artists, Writers, And Performers 00268324
FRANK G MAR L P 1220 HARRISON ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-3913 BUSCH, EMILY 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268458



FRANK G MAR L P 1220 HARRISON ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-3913 BUSCH, EMILY 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268459
FRANK G MAR L P 1220 HARRISON ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-3913 BUSCH, EMILY 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268460
FRANK G MAR L P 1220 HARRISON ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-3913 BUSCH, EMILY 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268461
FRANK SALAZAR 172 TOYON DR VALLEJO, CA 94589-2617 SALAZAR, FRANK L 12/31/2025 238220 Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors 00268211
FRIENDSHIP SENIOR HOUSING LP (SUBLEASE) 1904 ADELINE ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-2300 GILMORE, DONALD 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268231
FRIENDSHIP SENIOR HOUSING LP (SUBLEASE) 1846 ADELINE ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-2330 GILMORE, DONALD 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268232
FRIENDSHIP SENIOR HOUSING LP (SUBLEASE) 1842 ADELINE ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-2330 GILMORE, DONALD 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268233
FRS ENGINEERING 735 WALNUT ST WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691-2439 FLORES, CESAR 12/31/2025 541330 Engineering Services 00268256
GALLEGOS PLUMBING SPECIALISTS INC 2131 COBALT CT HOLLISTER, CA 95023-6655 GALLEGOS PLUMBING SPECIALISTS INC 12/31/2025 238220 Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors 00268215
GALVEZ ELECTRIC INC 2616 RIVER CREEK CIR MODESTO, CA 95351-4998 GALVEZ ELECTRIC INC 12/31/2025 221122 Electric Power Distribution 00268420
GAXL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC 20408 SAN MIGUEL AVE CASTRO VALLEY, CA 94546-5518 GAXL CONSTRUCTION & PLUMBING 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268330
GET THE JOB DONE JANITORIAL 2107 89TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94621-1027 MITCHELL, AHKU 12/31/2025 561720 Janitorial Services 00268444
GONZALEZ RAUL 3725 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94601-3525 GONZALEZ, RAUL 12/31/2025 531120 Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses) 00268468
GOOD COMPANY 585 MACARTHUR BLVD # 24 OAKLAND, CA 94610-3602 OGUCHI, AKIKO 12/31/2025 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores) 00268310
GOOD GUYS PRINT COMPANY 2112 SEMINARY AVE OAKLAND, CA 94621-4148 ANDREWS, CHRISTIAN 12/31/2025 323113 Commercial Screen Printing 00268467
GOOD HEALTH FAMILY HEALING CENTER 2605 38TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94619-1003 GOOD HEALTH 12/31/2025 621999 All Other Miscellaneous Ambulatory Health Care Services 00268411
GRAND FLOWERS 3214 GRAND AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-2739 BANDA, DULCE 12/31/2025 453110 Florists 00268454
H I & D CONSTRUCTION INC 2977 GRANT ST CONCORD, CA 94520-4640 MEGYESI, ZOLTAN 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268378
HENDERSON CECILE 487 43RD ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-2149 HENDERSON, CECILE 12/31/2025 531120 Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses) 00268362
HEX CONSTRUCTION 415 N MAIN ST #7 MANTECA, CA 95336-3950 HEX CONSTRUCTION 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268339
HON'S CONSTRUCTION, INC 519 GREEN ST SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94133-3905 HON'S CONSTRUCTION, INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268337
ILUMINAR ELECTRIC 2800 FRAZIER AVE OAKLAND, CA 94605-5114 VELASCO, ALFONSO 12/31/2025 221122 Electric Power Distribution 00268209
IMPACT AIR SOLUTIONS 4101 WAYSIDE LN STE H CARMICHAEL, CA 95608-1769 BISQUERA, DARIAN 12/31/2025 238220 Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors 00268475
INGENUITY CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. 991 BERRYESSA RD SAN JOSE, CA 95133-1002 FERNANDEZ, EDGAR I 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268385
INTANGIBLE PARADISE 2734 E 7TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94601-2102 NEGOESCU, CISCO 12/31/2025 4539 Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers 00268345
IVAN ARGOTE LANDSCAPING 520 LEWIS ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-1240 ARGOTE ORTIZ, IVAN D 12/31/2025 56173 Landscaping Services 00268302
JAMES WALKER 9503 STEARNS AVE OAKLAND, CA 94605-4719 WALKER SR., JAMES D 12/31/2025 812910 Pet Care (except Veterinary) Services 00268182
JASMINSPIRED 2020 E 28TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94606-3412 YOHAI-RIFKIN, JASMINE F 12/31/2025 339910 Jewelry and Silverware Manufacturing 00268270
JAVEN GIVENS 5401 COLISEUM WAY OAKLAND, CA 94601-5021 GIVENS, JAVEN 12/31/2025 453920 Art Dealers 00268166
JD ROOFING 1930 W 7TH ST SAN JACINTO, CA 92582 VALDEZ, BENJAMIN 12/31/2025 238160 Roofing Contractors 00268370
JESUS PADILLA 1305 NELSON AVE MODESTO, CA 95350-5311 PADILLA, JESUS S 12/31/2025 238210 Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors 00268257
JINBAO INTERNATIONAL 3738 GRAND AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-1506 ZHAO, LONGHAI 12/31/2025 442110 Furniture Stores 00268275
JIREH CONTRACTOR INC 9 VIVIAN ST APT 127 SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-4723 VASQUEZ, GILBERTO 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268288
JMAG CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 1693 HILL RD NOVATO, CA 94947-4320 MAGANA, JAVIER 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268360
JOHANNA VALLE SPANISH INTERPRETER 967 GRACE AVE STE A OAKLAND, CA 94608 VALLE SOBALVARRO, JOHANNA 12/31/2025 541930 Translation And Interpretation Services 00268343
JOHN CAPUCHINO 3630 HIGH ST # 18798 OAKLAND, CA 94619-6013 CAPUCHINO, JOHN J 12/31/2025 813319 Other Social Advocacy Organizations 00268149
JOSE MERLIN CHINCHILLA NAVARRETE 2410 6TH ST BERKELEY, CA 94710-2414 CHINCHILLA, JOSE 12/31/2025 238210 Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors 00268346
JST PEOPLE STRATEGY 2648 INTERNATIONAL BLVD # 299 OAKLAND, CA 94601-1567 VELEZ, TERESA 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268205
JUNK SOLUTIONS 1349 89TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94621-1123 DUGGER, MICHAEL 12/31/2025 924110 Administration Of Air And Water Resource And Solid Waste Management Programs 00268395
JUPITER AGENCY LLC 1806 41ST AVE OAKLAND, CA 94601-4160 RAUT, VIRAJ 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268312
JV GARDENING & LANDSCAPING INC 1105 CENTRAL BLVD HAYWARD, CA 94542-1935 JV GARDENING&LANDSCAPING INC 12/31/2025 541320 Landscape Architectural Services 00268399
JY ASSOCIATE LLC 8451 BALDWIN ST OAKLAND, CA 94621-1924 NG, YAU SHUN 12/31/2025 4539 Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers 00268428
KAY L YU 719 LONGRIDGE RD OAKLAND, CA 94610-2326 YU, KAY L 12/31/2025 541219 Other Accounting Services 00268204
KELS HEATING AND COOLING INC 130 MAGNOLIA AVE # 5 MILLBRAE, CA 94030-2554 KELS HEATING AND COOLING INC 12/31/2025 811412 Appliance Repair And Maintenance 00268457
KEVINN'S AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING 1016 WEST ST PITTSBURG, CA 94565-2454 VELASQUEZ, KEVINN 12/31/2025 238220 Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors 00268477
KIBO&CO ELECTRICAL CORP. 1352 BLUE OAKS BLVD STE 100 ROSEVILLE, CA 95678-7029 KIBO&CO ELECTRICAL CORP. 12/31/2025 238210 Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors 00268344
KIJA LUCAS 2515 MAGNOLIA ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-2409 LUCAS, KIJA 12/31/2025 314910 Textile Bag and Canvas Mills 00268164
KIMPAWS 581 VALLE VISTA AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-1908 KIM, ANDY 12/31/2025 111419 Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover 00268295
L & E BAY AREAR CONTRACTOR 2509 DILLION CT APT 4 SAN JOSE, CA 95133-2502 ZARAGOZA, MARIA E 12/31/2025 238160 Roofing Contractors 00268160
LAZARO ROLANDO LORENZO MENDOZA 5847 TRASK ST APT 5 OAKLAND, CA 94605-1326 LORENZO MENDOZA, LAZARO R 12/31/2025 541930 Translation And Interpretation Services 00268188
LEVITT STUDIO LLC 1011 ELBERT ST OAKLAND, CA 94602-1319 LEVITT, BRENDON M 12/31/2025 541430 Graphic Design Services 00268314
LIN INTERPRETER 3566 64TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94605-1802 LIN, MING 12/31/2025 541930 Translation And Interpretation Services 00268190
LINDA HARAGUCHI - LMFT 5309 COLLEGE AVE OAKLAND, CA 94618-1416 HARAGUCHI, ERLINDA 12/31/2025 561499 All Other Business Support Services 00268487
LIU TING J 872 69TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94621-3302 LIU, TING 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268469
LIU TING J 10711 RUSSET ST OAKLAND, CA 94603-3733 LIU, TING 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268470
LM736 SNOWFOX 247 E 18TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94606-1728 ZAW, HTET KHAING 12/31/2025 445110 Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores 00268429
LNV CUSTOMS 5214 E 12TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94601-5621 CARTER, LAVAR A 12/31/2025 811198 All Other Automotive Repair And Maintenance 00268294
LOVE. LEARN. SUCCESS. 211 EBBETTS PASS RD VALLEJO, CA 94589-1938 LOVE. LEARN. SUCCESS. 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268315
LU AN V & NGUYEN NHUNG T 1613 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94606-4501 LU, AN VINH 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268223
LUIS GONZALO MATIAS CARRILLO 508 PERALTA ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-1246 CARRILLO, LUIS G 12/31/2025 236118 Residential Remodelers 00268464
M AND D HOME IMPROVEMENT 1000 DETROIT AVE #D CONCORD, CA 94518-2414 ROTARIU, MARIUS 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268381
MAIRA CLANCY, LCSW 630 66TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-1004 CLANCY, MAIRA E 12/31/2025 624190 Other Individual And Family Services 00268465
MANUEL NINO I 389 BELMONT ST 110 OAKLAND, CA 94610-4866 MANUEL, NINO INOCENCIO C 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268271
MANZANITA SECURITY 1945 FRANCISCO BLVD E # 32 SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-5525 ADAM 18 SECURITY, INC. 12/31/2025 561613 Armored Car Services 00268376
MARKOTIC ROSE V & VALDENEGRO GIOVANNI 2587 EL CAMINITO OAKLAND, CA 94611-3007 MARKOTIC, ROSE P 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268421
MASARWEH WAEL 1108 CHESTNUT ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-2753 MASARWEH, WAEL M 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268167
MATHNASIUM OF REDWOOD HEIGHTS 4100 REDWOOD RD STE 5 OAKLAND, CA 94619-2305 HILL, COREY M 12/31/2025 812990 All Other Personal Services 00268486
MAY MYINT 2525 E 16TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94601-1677 MYINT, MAY 12/31/2025 541930 Translation And Interpretation Services 00268299
MC CAUGHEY ELECTRIC 128 SPRINGFIELD DR SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94132-1455 MCCAUGHEY, ARTHUR 12/31/2025 238210 Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors 00268145
MC CONSTRUCTION 450 PARK ST ALAMEDA, CA 94501-6295 ZUNO JR, MARCO 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268250
MCCAUSLAND INDUSTRIES 427 49TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-2142 MCCAUSLAND, MADS S 12/31/2025 541430 Graphic Design Services 00268269
MEATBALL 5310 LAWTON AVE OAKLAND, CA 94618-1108 EDELSTEIN, JORDAN N 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268336
MICHAEL LEPORE 518 ROSEVILLE RIDGE CT ROSEVILLE, CA 95661-5261 RUGGLES, MATTHEW W 12/31/2025 221122 Electric Power Distribution 00268322
MICHELLE BROWN 2330 MAYWOOD AVE OAKLAND, CA 94605-2756 BROWN, MICHELLE Y 12/31/2025 485999 All Other Transit And Ground Passenger Transportation 00268456
MIGUEL CARDOSO 5596 GONZALEZ CT CONCORD, CA 94521-2435 LA JOYA CONSTRUCTION INC. 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268298
MILLION DOLLAR INVESTMENTS SAV LLC 767 47TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-1806 VERMA, SAVITA 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268292
MINI SUPERMARKET 900 MARKET ST STE H OAKLAND, CA 94607-3118 ALNAJAR, KHALEEL F 12/31/2025 445110 Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores 00268152
MO BANCROFT PETRO 7225 BANCROFT AVE OAKLAND, CA 94605-2407 MO BANCROFT PETRO 12/31/2025 447190 Other Gasoline Stations 00268478
MOMMY'S SWEET-POTATO PIES, LLC 2817 HIGH ST APT 16 OAKLAND, CA 94619-2592 WEAVER, MONICA 12/31/2025 445230 Fruit And Vegetable Markets 00268391
MONTCLAIR MASSAGE 5015 WOODMINSTER LN OAKLAND, CA 94602-2613 BUI, KHUONG THI THUY 12/31/2025 812199 Other Personal Care Services 00268255
MORE QUALITY ROOFING 3216 ORIOLE DR SAN JOSE, CA 95117-3035 HERNANDEZ, MARCO 12/31/2025 238160 Roofing Contractors 00268213
MUC ADMINISTRATION INC 2108 LAKESHORE AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-1123 MUC ADMINISTRATION INC 12/31/2025 923120 Administration Of Public Health Programs 00268491
NEW EARTH LANDSCAPING 1120 ASPEN DR CONCORD, CA 94520-4051 PABLO, OCTAVIANO 12/31/2025 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors 00268380
NEW HORIZON TRAVEL LLC 5831 BANCROFT AVE OAKLAND, CA 94605 MAZID, FAROQ M 12/31/2025 561510 Travel Agencies 00268368
NICOLA GINZLER DESIGN 1438 MADISON ST # 32 OAKLAND, CA 94612-4368 GINZLER, NICOLA J 12/31/2025 541430 Graphic Design Services 00268189
NICOLAS RAMIREZ 45 ATHERTON AVE PITTSBURG, CA 94565-4818 RAMIREZ, NICOLAS 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268155
NILE INVESTMENTS LLC 983 37TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94608-3912 HOPKINS, GIGI 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268206
NNN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 448 GREEN HILLS DR MILLBRAE, CA 94030-1663 NNN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268366
NONI HOMES INC 225 LOCUST ST SAUSALITO, CA 94965-2920 NONI HOMES INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268201



NORTHWEST CLASSIC CONSTRUCTION INC 8812 HEAVENS GATE LN NEWCASTLE, CA 95658-9707 NORTHWEST CLASSIC CONSTRUCTION INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268254
NOW OR NEVER HOLDINGS LLC 3400 COTTAGE WAY # G2 4218 SACRAMENTO, CA 95825-1474 FOSTER, CHARLES 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268277
OAK HAVEN 7, LLC 2752 14TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-3202 7, LLC, OAK HAVEN 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268193
OAKLAND DISCOUNT LIQUOR & MARKET 3432 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94601-3036 HKS INTERNATIONAL INC 12/31/2025 445310 Beer, Wine, And Liquor Stores 00268183
OAKSTEAD 2070 36TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94601-3603 BISHOP, MICHAEL C 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268305
OAKTREE, OAKTREE INITIATIVE 1200 LAKESHORE AVE APT 25A OAKLAND, CA 94606-1619 OAKTREE COMMUNITY INTERSTRUCTURE 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268379
OCULIST DATA 1836 MAGELLAN DR OAKLAND, CA 94611-2634 ENCO, RYAN D 12/31/2025 541810 Advertising Agencies 00268157
OFFHAND DESIGNS 2889 FORD ST # 11 OAKLAND, CA 94601-2103 SNYDAL, LARISA 12/31/2025 00268196
OLAWO OLADAYO & OMOTAYO VICTORY 6501 BUENA VENTURA AVE OAKLAND, CA 94605-2206 OLAWO, OLADAYO 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268448
OTHERWAYS LLC 484 LAKE PARK AVE BOX 549 OAKLAND, CA 94610-2768 HECHANOVA, LAUREL 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268349
P-E-A-C-E OVER EVERYTHING LLC 3421 HAVEN ST OAKLAND, CA 94608-4105 JONES, JAMIE 12/31/2025 812990 All Other Personal Services 00268431
PAINTED BRAIN 777 S ALAMEDA ST FL 2 LOS ANGELES, CA 90021-1657 PAINTED BRAIN 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268446
PANETTA CONCRETE 1555 SEQUOIA BLVD TRACY, CA 95376-5322 PANETTA, ROCCO 12/31/2025 238140 Masonry Contractors 00268348
PARK PROPERTY INVESTORS, LLC 2820 PARK BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94610-3962 RATNATHICAM, NILS 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268224
PATH FORWARD 360 GRAND AVE # 306 OAKLAND, CA 94610-4840 RICHARDSON, KIMBERLY D 12/31/2025 813319 Other Social Advocacy Organizations 00268159
PEGGYS BOARD AND CARE HOME 8000 HILLSIDE ST OAKLAND, CA 94605-3456 ROY, PEGGY 12/31/2025 623990 Other Residential Care Facilities 00268474
PETER LEVI PLUMBING LLC 24 DIGITAL DR # 1 NOVATO, CA 94949-5725 SIMONS, JAMES 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268485
PHILLIPS AND COHEN LLP 492 9TH ST STE 200 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4082 KELTON, ERIKA 12/31/2025 541110 Offices Of Lawyers 00268326
PILLAR TO POST 248 3RD ST UNIT #355 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4375 OSAZE, WESLEY 12/31/2025 541350 Building Inspection Services 00268387
PLANET FITNESS 4055 MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94619-1903 ORVIS, KENNETH 12/31/2025 713940 Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers 00268439
PLANET FITNESS 900 MARKET ST # 301 OAKLAND, CA 94607-3119 ORVIS, KENNETH 12/31/2025 713940 Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers 00268440
POLANCO PRO CONSTRUCTION INC 1800 WILLIAMS ST SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-2302 POLANCO, ELMER 12/31/2025 236115 New Single-family Housing Construction (except Operative Builders) 00268409
POPPY ELECTRIFICATION 45 KENYON AVE KENSINGTON, CA 94708-1024 SMITH, ANDREI 12/31/2025 221122 Electric Power Distribution 00268177
POWELL THOMAS R & MATTHEW 443 62ND ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-1356 POWELL, THOMAS 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268230
PRIZE INSIDE 269 WAYNE AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-1223 SILBER, BEAR 12/31/2025 452319 All Other General Merchandise Stores ,,, 00268238
PROJECTHBCU 248 3RD ST # 1166 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4375 PROJECTHBCU 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268202
PUFF EXOTICS 2996 MACARTHUR BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94602-3232 DAOUIL, SOUHIL 12/31/2025 453991 Tobacco Stores 00268353
RECHEE JOZIL 1520 JACKSON ST APT 114 OAKLAND, CA 94612-4477 JOZIL, RECHEE 12/31/2025 512110 Motion Picture And Video Production 00268286
RED SKY ADVISORY LLC 5110 TELEGRAPH AVE UNIT 513 OAKLAND, CA 94609-1979 GILL, ASHLEY G 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268244
REDWOOD SHORES ACUPUNCTURE INC 324 10TH ST STE 211 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4214 CHUN FENG WELLNESS CENTER 12/31/2025 623110 Nursing Care Facilities 00268239
REEDCO BUILDING INNOVATIONS, INC 827 ARNOLD DR STE 160 MARTINEZ, CA 94553-6599 REEDCO BUILDING INNOVATIONS, INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268434
RJS STARTED LLC 160 9TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-4755 SIDHU, JAGJIT S 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268251
ROBERT DUNCAN 385 PALM AVE APT 4A OAKLAND, CA 94610-3343 DUNCAN, ROBERT D 12/31/2025 236118 Residential Remodelers 00268266
ROCA ROLLIE 6737 OAKWOOD DR OAKLAND, CA 94611-1115 CHAN, HO NI 12/31/2025 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores) 00268156
RUBEN ALVAREZ 10811 RUSSET ST OAKLAND, CA 94603-3735 ALVAREZ, RUBEN 12/31/2025 4539 Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers 00268175
RYU MADELINE Y 6225 HILLMONT DR OAKLAND, CA 94605-2238 RYU, MADELINE 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268338
S4 80TH AVENUE HOLDINGS LLC 2023 80TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94621-2303 LOKE, SAGAR 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268284
SAEPHAN KENNETH 1028 25TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94601-1431 SAEPHAN, KENNETH D 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268280
SALAZAR CUSTOM CONCEPTS INC. 9227 RAINBOW CREEK WAY ELK GROVE, CA 95624-4814 SALAZAR, LUIS 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268423
SAVAGE HEALTHCARE STRATEGIES 2214 9TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-2614 SAVAGE, LUCIA C 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268488
SCHUGART MAX & SAKURA 2602 8TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-2176 SCHUGART, MAX 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268243
SCOTT TURNER CONSULTING INC. 827 54TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94608-3209 TURNER, SCOTT M 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268301
SEEGERT CONSTRUCTION INC. 3098 INDUSTRIAL BLVD WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 95691-3470 SEEGERT CONSTRUCTION INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268287
SEQUOYAH PROPERTIES 2, LLC 376 STATEN AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-3471 MEISTER, THOMAS 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268194
SHADOW FIRE PROTECTION, INC. 1079 DREXEL WAY SAN JOSE, CA 95121-2713 SHADOW FIRE PROTECTION, INC. 12/31/2025 922160 Fire Protection 00268293
SHANTESHA FLUKER 1999 HARRISON ST STE 1800 OAKLAND, CA 94612-4700 FLUKER, SHANTESHA 12/31/2025 561499 All Other Business Support Services 00268422
SHARON WILSON 3011 HOLYROOD DR OAKLAND, CA 94611-2541 WILSON, SHARON A WILSON 12/31/2025 812990 All Other Personal Services 00268397
SHELL DOOR SERVICE, INC. 920 S GRANT ST SAN MATEO, CA 94402-1814 ROEHM, TIM 12/31/2025 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors 00268342
SHUCHENG LIAO 3015 LOGAN ST OAKLAND, CA 94601-1926 LIAO, SHUCHENG 12/31/2025 531210 Offices Of Real Estate Agents And Brokers 00268369
SIERRA TO SIERRA 635 E 15TH ST APT 3 OAKLAND, CA 94606-2933 SOVULA, MOHAMED 12/31/2025 441120 Used Car Dealers 00268341
SINGLETON VANI K 311 OAK ST 717 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4613 SINGLETON, VANI K 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268154
SKY POWER SECURE SOLUTIONS INC 1225 W 190TH ST STE 470 GARDENA, CA 90248-4316 NDINWA, ECHEZONZM 12/31/2025 561613 Armored Car Services 00268247
SOLAR HOLMES CONSTRUCTION & CONST. 121 MARINA WAY RICHMOND, CA 94801-3503 HOLMES, MARK 12/31/2025 238140 Masonry Contractors 00268473
STACKED STEMS LLC 4679 TELEGRAPH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94609-2021 HARRIS RICHARDSON, DAMINIQUE L 12/31/2025 453110 Florists 00268179
STAGE FIVE CONSTRUCTION 1300 INDUSTRIAL RD STE 8 SAN CARLOS, CA 94070-4122 AUBERT, THOMAS 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268386
STATEWP INC 1300 CLAY ST STE 668 OAKLAND, CA 94612-1425 STATEWP INC 12/31/2025 541519 Other Computer Related Services 00268398
STATON STUDIO LLC 3205 13TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94610-4010 STATON, AVERY B 12/31/2025 541611 Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services 00268357
STEINBERG ELECTRIC, LLC. 1923 CARLOTTA DR APT 3 CONCORD, CA 94519-1321 STEINBERG, MATTHEW 12/31/2025 221122 Electric Power Distribution 00268297
STELLA GENERAL CONTRACTING SERVICES 2001 PARROTT DR SAN MATEO, CA 94402-3984 STELLA, ANDREW J 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268218
STEM LIVING FOODS 434 25TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94612-2409 SAPP, MAXWELL J 12/31/2025 445230 Fruit And Vegetable Markets 00268427
SUNSHINE ROOFING 740 JACK LONDON DR VALLEJO, CA 94589-1973 REYES, JULIO A 12/31/2025 238160 Roofing Contractors 00268200
SUPERCITY AI 1145 GALLOWAY DR EL PASO, TX 79902-2109 GAMINO, MIGUEL A 12/31/2025 423430 Computer And Computer Peripheral Equipment And Software Merchant Wholesalers 00268307
SUPERIOR FENCE & RAIL SF EAST BAY 675 STONE RD BENICIA, CA 94510-1141 5-STAR PRPOERTY SOLUTIONS INC 12/31/2025 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors 00268259
SYNERGY CONCRETE ENGINEERING INC 17811 BOWSER RD LODI, CA 95240-9791 MADRIGAL, FERNANDO 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268396
T4 OAKLAND 1068 WEBSTER ST OAKLAND, CA 94607-4224 DOT 163 12/31/2025 44512 Convenience Stores 00268207
TAYSTE OF TAY 811 SHELLI ST TRACY, CA 95391-1104 THOMPSON, BRIANNA D 12/31/2025 111419 Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover 00268272
TECH LINE CONSTRUCTION INC 6114 LA SALLE AVE #296 OAKLAND, CA 94611-2821 RODRIGUEZ, JOSE P 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268418
TELEGRAPH FRESH MARKET 3622 TELEGRAPH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94609-2427 TELEGRAPH FRESH MARKET INC 12/31/2025 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores) 00268435
TELLO CONSTRUCTION 14370 AGAVE ST MORENO VALLEY, CA 92553-4423 TELLO, VICTOR 12/31/2025 423330 Roofing, Siding, And Insulation Material Merchant Wholesalers 00268198
TEMPRO LLC 6055 PIETZ CT SAN JOSE, CA 95123-4534 NAJARIAN, GOVARGIZ 12/31/2025 238220 Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors 00268481
TERRY WILSON CONSTRUCTION 2364 BROOKS AVE RICHMOND, CA 94804-1404 WILSON, TERRY 12/31/2025 236118 Residential Remodelers 00268311
THE BEAM, LLC 1189 65TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94608 HOWELL, VANDY 12/31/2025 339999 All Other Miscellaneous Manufacturing 00268162
THE OAKLAND GROVE 3630 TELEGRAPH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94609-2427 THIRD SPACE REVIVAL INC. 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268309
THINK TOGETHER 2101 E FOURTH ST STE 200B SANTA ANA, CA 92705 BARTH, RANDY 12/31/2025 813110 Religious Organizations 00268358
THOMAS WATERS 8000 EDGEWATER DR STE 200 OAKLAND, CA 94621-2048 WATERS, THOMAS W 12/31/2025 541330 Engineering Services 00268246
TNG 400 30TH LLC 400 30TH ST OAKLAND, CA 94609-3306 DY, GEORGE 12/31/2025 531120 Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses) 00268185
TOMMYS COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION 5104 INTERNATIONAL BLVD OAKLAND, CA 94601-5218 TOMMYS COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION INC 12/31/2025 423440 Other Commercial Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 00268300
TRAN MICHAEL 377 PALM AVE APT 103 OAKLAND, CA 94610-3356 TRAN, MICHAEL 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268493
TREAT CARE 1331 40TH ST # 116 EMERYVILLE, CA 94608-3672 HAMID, SIDDEG 12/31/2025 485999 All Other Transit And Ground Passenger Transportation 00268178
TRIVALLEYDRONES LLC 247 4TH ST APT 301 OAKLAND, CA 94607-4316 CABRERA, JOSHUA T 12/31/2025 561499 All Other Business Support Services 00268495
TROJAN SYSTEMS, INC. 60 RICKENBACKER CIR LIVERMORE, CA 94551-7211 TROJAN SYSTEMS, INC. 12/31/2025 922160 Fire Protection 00268290
TRUE EXOTIC ROOTS 3900 BUSINESS CENTER DR APT 9203 FAIRFIELD, CA 94534-4194 SETTLE, PATRICK 12/31/2025 453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores) 00268430
TRUONG NHIEN V 5929 HERZOG ST OAKLAND, CA 94608-2309 TRUONG, NHIEN V 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268447
UPSTAIRS UNDERGROUND SMOKE SHOP 2585 FRUITVALE AVE OAKLAND, CA 94601-1997 ALDAHMI, HAMED 12/31/2025 811490 Other Personal And Household Goods Repair And Maintenance 00268316
V G PAINTING 841 SAFFRON DR TRACY, CA 95377-8669 GONZALEZ, VICTOR 12/31/2025 238990 All Other Specialty Trade Contractors 00268472
VAYU INDUSTRIES INC 2261 MARKET STREET STE 22063 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94114 VAYU INDUSTRIES INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268285
VICTOR CRUZ DRYWALL AND MORE 1202 BEACH ST VALLEJO, CA 94590-7078 CRUZ, VICTOR 12/31/2025 236118 Residential Remodelers 00268462
VINNAKOTA TRISHALA & NIMMAGADDA SHRIYA 3903 CANON AVE OAKLAND, CA 94602-2223 NIMMAGADDA, SHRIYA 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268417
VITALII SHEVCHENKO 5655 MINERS CIR ROCKLIN, CA 95765-4141 WESTERN STAR 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268303



VRBO 11920 ALTERRA PKWY AUSTIN, TX 78758-1115 HOMEAWAY.COM, INC. 12/31/2025 561510 Travel Agencies 00268278
WB BUILDERS INC 338 TENNYSON RD HAYWARD, CA 94544-5446 AKRAM, NEEM 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268214
WEISSMAN SONJA S 6040 CONTRA COSTA RD OAKLAND, CA 94618-2139 WEISSMAN, SONJA P 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268451
WILLI BARRERA 1515 AURORA DR # 101D SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-3105 BARRERA INTERVENTION 12/31/2025 561613 Armored Car Services 00268263
WISDOM ELECTRICAL 310 6TH AVE APT 12 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94118-2347 KUC, METIN 12/31/2025 238210 Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors 00268375
WONG RICHARD J 1527 13TH AVE OAKLAND, CA 94606-4338 WONG, RICHARD J 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268248
YES GENERAL CONSTRUCTION BUILDER 416 RICHMOND DR #6 MILLBRAE, CA 94030-1635 WONG, DANNY 12/31/2025 236115 New Single-family Housing Construction (except Operative Builders) 00268283
YU SUENMAN G TR 5143 CROCKETT PL OAKLAND, CA 94602-4120 YU, SUENMAN G 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268181
ZACAN INC 5 CHERRYWOOD CT SAN PABLO, CA 94806-3767 ZACAN INC 12/31/2025 236220 Commercial And Institutional Building Construction 00268158
ZELAVIE, LLC 2523 MASON ST OAKLAND, CA 94605-1334 TORRES, JUANA 12/31/2025 531110 Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings 00268228
ZULTYS INC 785 LUCERNE DR SUNNYVALE, CA 94085-3848 LICHTMAN, NEIL 12/31/2025 517919 All Other Telecommunications 00268437
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